Steam
RANKINE CYCLE STEAM TURBINE
S220
Year 1
study
Features
Operates on a true Rankine Cycle with boiler, turbine, feed-pump
and condenser.

Operational Conditions
Noise level up to 103db @ 1m from turbine
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
S220/415 - Rankine Cycle Steam Turbine (415V / 3PH / 50Hz)
S220/220 - Rankine Cycle Steam Turbine (208V / 3Ph / 60Hz)
S220/230 - Rankine Cycle Steam Turbine (230V / 1PH / 50Hz)
S220/415/SC - Rankine Cycle Steam Turbine Computer Linked (415V /
3PH / 50Hz)
S220/220/SC - Rankine Cycle Steam Turbine Computer Linked (230V /
1PH / 50Hz)
S220/230/SC - Rankine Cycle Steam Turbine Computer Linked (230V /
1PH / 50Hz)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.